

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos.20646-20647 of 2008 in
TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s).345-346 OF 2008

RAJPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for amendment of the petition for stay)

Date: 09/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. I.B.S. Thokchom, Adv. for
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manzoor Ali Khan, Adv. for
Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

T.P.(Crl.) Nos.345-346 of 2008 be listed on 16.1.2009.

CRLMP Nos.20646-20647 of 2008 may also come up

along with the aforesaid transfer petitions.

(K.K.Chawla)
AR-cum-PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master